YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans You

Sample 2260 U.S. adult citizens
Conducted March 21 - 27, 2025
Margin of Error  +2.8%

1. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very Don't
Net favorable favorable  unfavorable unfavorable know
Ben Carson 6% 18% 17% 11% 18% 37%
Adam Kinzinger 3% 7% 14% 6% 12% 61%
George W. Bush 3% 13% 34% 26% 17% 10%
Sean Duffy 0% 7% 1% 7% 11% 64%
Tim Scott 0% 1% 15% 9% 17% 48%
Tulsi Gabbard 0% 16% 13% 10% 20% 40%
JD Vance 0% 25% 19% 8% 36% 12%
Mike Johnson -1% 13% 17% 8% 23% 38%
Ron DeSantis -2% 20% 19% 10% 31% 21%
Herschel Walker -2% 9% 18% 9% 20% 44%
Doug Burgum -2% 6% 11% 8% 11% 64%
Rand Paul -3% 13% 16% 11% 21% 39%
Mike Lee -3% 6% 12% 6% 15% 61%
Byron Donalds -3% 9% 8% 7% 13% 64%
Larry Hogan -3% 3% 12% 9% 9% 67%
Katie Britt -3% 4% 9% 6% 10% 71%
Robert F. Kennedy Jr. -4% 17% 26% 13% 33% 12%
Kristi Noem -4% 13% 12% 7% 22% 46%
Linda McMahon -4% 9% 13% 7% 19% 52%
Glenn Youngkin -4% 8% 9% 10% 11% 62%
Ron Johnson -4% 7% 14% 9% 16% 55%
John Thune -4% 6% 13% 11% 12% 58%
Rick Scott -4% 9% 14% 7% 20% 49%
Blake Masters -4% 3% 10% 6% 11% 70%
John Kasich -5% 4% 13% 11% 10% 61%
Brian Kemp -4% 5% 13% 11% 10% 61%
Elise Stefanik -5% 7% 10% 7% 15% 62%
Greg Abbott -5% 11% 13% 8% 21% 48%
Pam Bondi -5% 15% 11% 7% 24% 43%
Lisa Murkowski -6% 4% 15% 13% 11% 57%
Donald Trump -6% 30% 15% 8% 44% 3%
Thom Tillis -6% 4% 1% 8% 12% 64%
Liz Cheney -6% 13% 19% 12% 25% 30%
Tom Cotton -6% 8% 11% 8% 17% 56%
Donald Trump, Jr. -6% 22% 20% 8% 41% 9%
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Joni Ernst -6% 5% 1% 9% 13% 62%
John Cornyn -6% 3% 13% 8% 14% 63%
Josh Hawley -6% 10% 9% 5% 20% 56%
Dan Crenshaw -7% 6% 13% 9% 16% 57%
Pete Hegseth -7% 16% 11% 7% 27% 40%
Sarah Huckabee Sanders 7% 14% 13% 9% 26% 38%
Marco Rubio 7% 15% 18% 12% 27% 28%
Susan Collins -9% 3% 14% 14% 11% 57%
Kevin McCarthy -10% 6% 20% 14% 21% 40%
Nancy Mace -10% 6% 9% 8% 17% 61%
Kari Lake -10% 8% 13% 8% 23% 48%
Tommy Tuberville -11% 5% 10% 7% 19% 60%
Ted Cruz -12% 16% 17% 12% 33% 22%
Mike Pompeo -13% 6% 15% 15% 19% 46%
Paul Ryan -14% 5% 15% 14% 20% 45%
Lauren Boebert -15% 5% 13% 10% 24% 47%
Elon Musk -17% 21% 17% 9% 45% 8%
Mitt Romney -17% 5% 24% 28% 19% 24%
Matt Gaetz -18% 7% 12% 9% 29% 43%
Lindsey Graham -21% 6% 16% 12% 31% 35%
Marjorie Taylor Greene -22% 8% 13% 10% 33% 35%
Mike Pence -25% 8% 21% 25% 29% 16%
Chris Christie -25% 3% 19% 26% 20% 33%
Dick Cheney -32% 4% 17% 22% 31% 24%
Mitch McConnell -45% 3% 13% 20% 41% 22%
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

March 21 - 24, 2025 | March 24 - 27, 2025
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’'s opt-in panel to be
representative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2024 presidential vote, 2020 election turnout and presidential vote,
baseline party identification, and current voter registration status.
Demographic weighting targets come from the 2019 American
Community Survey. 2024 presidential vote, at time of weighting
was estimated to be 48% Harris and 50% Trump. Baseline party
identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given around
November 8, 2024, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (31% Democratic, 32% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 6.761, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.949.

2260
=+ 2.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

85 questions not reported.



YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1A. Favorability of Republicans — Ben Carson
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 6% 13% -1% 9% -3% 5% 13% 12% -16% -7% 12%
Very favorable 18% 21% 15% 11% 9% 20% 31% 22% 6% 9% 11%
Somewhat favorable 17% 21% 13% 19% 16% 16% 17% 17% 20% 10% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 12% 10% 10% 7% 12% 14% 11% 15% 9% 6%
Very unfavorable 18% 17% 18% 10% 20% 19% 21% 16% 28% 18% 12%
Don’t know 3% 30% 44% 50% 48% 33% 18% 34% 31% 54% 51%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,115) (498) (617) (241) (203) (395) (276) (689) (154) (159) (113)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 6% -41% -1% 51% -50% 59% 1% 0% 15% 10% 6% 13% -10%
Very favorable 18% 2% 12% 36% 4% 43% 14% 20% 21% 19% 14% 23% 11%
Somewhat favorable 17% 11% 15% 23% 10% 23% 14% 13% 22% 20% 18% 16% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 16% 12% 6% 21% 5% 10% 13% 11% 11% 13% 11% 8%
Very unfavorable 18% 39% 16% 1% 43% 3% 17% 20% 18% 18% 13% 16% 26%
Don’t know 37% 31% 45% 34% 22% 26% 45% 34% 28% 32% 42% 34% 41%
Totals 101% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,115) (362) (418) (335) (448) (439) (437) (350) (216) (194) (233) (446) (242)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1B. Favorability of Republicans — Adam Kinzinger
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 3% 4% 2% 8% -4% 7% 1% 3% 14% 1% -10%
Very favorable 7% 9% 6% 4% 5% 9% 12% 8% 8% 6% 3%
Somewhat favorable 14% 17% 11% 19% 10% 15% 12% 13% 23% 13% 6%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 8% 5% 10% 7% 4% 6% 6% 6% 7% 9%
Very unfavorable 12% 14% 9% 5% 11% 14% 16% 12% 12% 10% 10%
Don’t know 61% 52% 68% 62% 67% 59% 54% 61% 50% 63% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,133) (519) (614) (283) (204) (379) (267) (703) (142) (172) (116)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 3% 13% -1% -3% 13% -11% 6% 0% 1% 7% 6% -1% 3%
Very favorable 7% 13% 6% 3% 18% 4% 6% 9% 10% 7% 7% 7% 7%
Somewhat favorable 14% 20% 9% 14% 18% 11% 14% 12% 15% 15% 12% 12% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 9% % 4% 10% 6% 5% 6% 8% 5% 4% 8% 8%
Very unfavorable 12% 10% 9% 16% 13% 20% 9% 15% 16% 10% 8% 13% 15%
Don’t know 61% 49% 69% 63% 40% 58% 66% 58% 50% 64% 68% 60% 51%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,133) (397) (413) (323) (453) (428) (453) (337) (234) (203) (224) (431) (275)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1C. Favorability of Republicans — George W. Bush
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 3% -7% 12% -2% -2% 9% 5% 9% -4% 7% -20%
Very favorable 13% 11% 14% 12% 14% 13% 13% 15% 8% 8% 10%
Somewhat favorable 34% 30% 37% 27% 30% 37% 37% 36% 32% 30% 23%
Somewhat unfavorable 26% 28% 25% 25% 24% 28% 27% 28% 25% 21% 25%
Very unfavorable 17% 20% 15% 16% 22% 14% 18% 14% 19% 24% 28%
Don’t know 10% 10% 9% 20% 10% 7% 4% 7% 16% 16% 14%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,133) (528) (605) (269) (198) (388) (278) (681) (150) (168) (134)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 3% -17% -5% 30% -12% 25% 3% 5% 11% 9% 12% 3% -12%
Very favorable 13% 8% 8% 23% 7% 19% 11% 14% 16% 17% 12% 13% 12%
Somewhat favorable 34% 30% 32% 39% 35% 40% 34% 35% 36% 29% 40% 34% 28%
Somewhat unfavorable 26% 33% 25% 22% 31% 24% 24% 29% 23% 23% 20% 30% 30%
Very unfavorable 17% 22% 20% 9% 23% 10% 18% 15% 18% 14% 20% 14% 22%
Don’t know 10% 7% 15% % 3% % 13% % % 17% 9% 9% 7%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,133) (398) (418) (317) (470) (415) (448) (351) (234) (201) (260) (428) (244)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1D. Favorability of Republicans — Sean Duffy
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 0% 6% -5% 3% -2% 2% -3% 2% -8% 2% -7%
Very favorable % 11% 4% 3% 5% 10% 10% 9% 1% 7% 2%
Somewhat favorable 11% 12% 9% 17% 16% 8% 4% 11% 15% 8% %
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% % 12% 9% 3% 5% 7% 5% 6% 5%
Very unfavorable 11% 11% 12% 6% 14% 13% 12% 11% 20% 8% 11%
Don’t know 64% 60% 68% 62% 57% 66% 70% 62% 59% 1% 74%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,118) (505) (613) (273) (193) (379) (273) (684) (141) (165) (128)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 0% -25% -6% 30% -32% 30% -2% -1% 1% -1% -2% 6% -8%
Very favorable 7% 1% 5% 17% 2% 20% 6% 9% 10% 8% % 9% 5%
Somewhat favorable 11% 8% 6% 19% 6% 18% 6% 14% 12% 11% 9% 13% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 9% 8% 3% 10% 5% 6% 8% % % 5% 6% 10%
Very unfavorable 11% 24% 9% 2% 30% 3% 8% 15% 14% 14% 13% 10% 11%
Don’t know 64% 58% 74% 59% 52% 52% 73% 55% 58% 59% 66% 63% 66%
Totals 100% 100%  102%  100% 100% 98% 99% 101% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,118) (393) (393) (332) (459) (417) (451) (334) (230) (210) (219) (431) (258)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1E. Favorability of Republicans — Tim Scott
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 0% 2% -2% 6% -5% -3% 2% 4% -22% -3% -2%
Very favorable 11% 15% 8% 6% 7% 12% 21% 14% 2% 7% 8%
Somewhat favorable 15% 18% 11% 19% 13% 15% 12% 15% 18% 16% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% % 12% 10% 8% 7% 9% 13% 9% 4%
Very unfavorable 17% 21% 14% 8% 14% 21% 23% 16% 30% 16% 14%
Don’t know 48% 35% 60% 55% 56% 45% 37% 46% 37% 53% 65%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,130) (518) (612) (285) (187) (367) (291) (697) (130) (188) (115)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 0% -39% -2% 37% -46% 45% -5% 2% 11% 11% 4% -3% -6%
Very favorable 11% 3% 7% 23% 3% 27% 9% 14% 16% 18% 10% 13% 5%
Somewhat favorable 15% 5% 15% 23% 6% 28% 10% 16% 22% 12% 15% 16% 15%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% 11% 6% 13% 6% 10% 8% 9% % 7% 12% 9%
Very unfavorable 17% 37% 14% 3% 41% 3% 14% 20% 18% 12% 15% 20% 18%
Don’t know 48% 43% 54% 45% 37% 36% 57% 43% 35% 52% 53% 39% 54%
Totals 100% 99%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,130) (382) (410) (338) (440) (440) (447) (362) (208) (186) (233) (455) (256)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1F. Favorability of Republicans — Tulsi Gabbard
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 0% 6% -5% 0% -8% 4% 2% 6% -12% -13% -10%
Very favorable 16% 21% 12% 12% 9% 19% 25% 22% 2% 10% 8%
Somewhat favorable 13% 16% 11% 15% 17% 12% 10% 14% 14% 11% 13%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 12% 9% 15% 13% 6% 8% 10% 8% 11% 14%
Very unfavorable 20% 20% 20% 12% 21% 21% 26% 19% 21% 23% 17%
Don’t know 40% 31% 48% 46% 40% 42% 31% 35% 55% 46% 48%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (509) (610) (264) (205) (380) (270) (700) (150) (166) (103)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 0% -47% -4% 44% -56% 48% -3% -3% 4% 2% 7% 4% 0%
Very favorable 16% 2% 11% 34% 2% 38% 13% 20% 21% 16% 12% 21% 13%
Somewhat favorable 13% 6% 14% 20% 6% 21% 10% 11% 19% 13% 11% 13% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 10% 13% ™% 12% 9% 9% 10% 14% 11% 12% 11% 7%
Very unfavorable 20% 44% 17% 2% 51% 3% 17% 23% 22% 15% 19% 20% 23%
Don’t know 40% 38% 46% 37% 29% 29% 51% 36% 24% 45% 46% 35% 40%
Totals 99% 100% 101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,119) (384) (393) (342) (451) (436) (440) (357) (224) (188) (249) (437) (245)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1G. Favorability of Republicans — JD Vance
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 0% 13% -12% -2% -5% 1% 4% 12% -49% -12% -20%
Very favorable 25% 31% 19% 17% 19% 30% 33% 29% 7% 21% 14%
Somewhat favorable 19% 21% 17% 21% 22% 17% 16% 21% 12% 14% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 6% 10% 12% 8% 7% 4% 7% 9% 10% 9%
Very unfavorable 36% 33% 39% 29% 37% 38% 41% 32% 60% 37% 3%
Don’t know 12% 10% 15% 21% 15% 8% 6% 10% 11% 17% 27%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (1,127) (507) (620) (292) (209) (385) (241) (696) (148) (170) (113)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 0% -72% -9% 78% -79% 81% -4% 1% 1% -1% -1% 13% -20%
Very favorable 25% 3% 14% 57% 4% 61% 20% 29% 30% 20% 20% 33% 20%
Somewhat favorable 19% 7% 20% 29% 4% 28% 19% 18% 18% 25% 23% 17% 13%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 10% 9% 5% 6% 5% 8% % 4% % 8% 4% 13%
Very unfavorable 36% 2% 35% 3% 81% 3% 34% 39% 43% 39% 37% 32% 40%
Don’t know 12% 9% 22% 6% 3% 4% 19% 8% 5% 9% 12% 13% 13%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 98% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (1,127) (411) (396) (320) (462) (423) (445) (338) (239) (202) (237) (412) (276)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1H. Favorability of Republicans — Mike Johnson
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -1% 6% -8% 7% -10% 0% -1% 6% -27% -2% -15%
Very favorable 13% 17% 9% 9% 10% 12% 21% 15% 5% 11% 12%
Somewhat favorable 17% 21% 14% 27% 10% 16% 17% 19% 11% 20% 6%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% 8% 12% 9% 5% 9% 7% 13% 9% 9%
Very unfavorable 23% 23% 23% 17% 21% 23% 30% 22% 30% 23% 24%
Don’t know 38% 30% 46% 34% 49% 44% 23% 3% 41% 37% 48%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,126) (519) (607) (265) (185) (390) (286) (711) (155) (139) (121)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Net -1% -47% -9% 45% -59% 52% -6% 3% 3% 6% 7% 4% -8%
Very favorable 13% 3% 8% 26% 3% 29% 10% 15% 16% 13% 12% 15% 10%
Somewhat favorable 17% 8% 13% 29% 7% 32% 11% 21% 22% 19% 15% 19% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% 10% % 12% ™% 7% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8% 8%
Very unfavorable 23% 51% 19% 2% 57% 3% 20% 25% 26% 18% 25% 22% 26%
Don’t know 38% 29% 50% 36% 21% 29% 51% 30% 27% 41% 38% 36% 41%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,126) (387) (396) (343) (457) (439) (452) (356) (219) (197) (233) (436) (260)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
11. Favorability of Republicans — Ron DeSantis
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -2% 6% -8% 0% -3% 2% -7% 6% -49% -1% -2%
Very favorable 20% 24% 16% 11% 13% 22% 31% 24% 4% 8% 16%
Somewhat favorable 19% 21% 18% 22% 23% 20% 12% 19% 10% 26% 18%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 8% 11% 11% 11% 8% 9% 8% 17% 10% 9%
Very unfavorable 31% 30% 31% 22% 27% 32% 41% 30% 46% 25% 27%
Don’t know 21% 16% 25% 35% 26% 18% 7% 18% 23% 31% 30%
Totals 101% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,132) (516) (616) (286) (184) (386) (276) (718) (140) (163) (111)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -2% -63% -13% 68% -74% 69% -8% -1% 1% 2% 3% 1% -12%
Very favorable 20% 2% 14% 42% 3% 49% 15% 21% 24% 23% 19% 24% 13%
Somewhat favorable 19% 7% 15% 34% 5% 30% 17% 22% 20% 18% 22% 18% 18%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 13% 12% 5% 12% 6% 15% 8% 6% % 9% 11% 9%
Very unfavorable 31% 59% 30% 4% 70% 5% 26% 35% 37% 32% 29% 29% 34%
Don’t know 21% 20% 29% 16% 10% 11% 28% 14% 13% 20% 22% 18% 27%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,132) (414) (371) (347) (456) (424) (436) (354) (227) (179) (232) (438) (283)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1J. Favorability of Republicans — Herschel Walker
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -2% 1% 4% -2% -13% 2% 5% 3% -22% -4% 1%
Very favorable 9% 11% % 6% 2% 13% 14% 11% 2% 5% 8%
Somewhat favorable 18% 23% 14% 14% 13% 22% 22% 19% 18% 17% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% % 10% 10% 9% 7% 9% 13% 8% 6%
Very unfavorable 20% 22% 18% 11% 18% 23% 24% 19% 30% 17% 13%
Don’t know 44% 33% 54% 60% 57% 34% 32% 42% 37% 52% 62%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,130) (516) (614) (265) (199) (389) (277) (681) (150) (182) (117)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -2% -41% 2% 39% -50% 41% -2% -2% -3% 4% 1% 3% -17%
Very favorable 9% 4% 5% 19% 3% 20% 7% 11% 13% 10% 6% 12% 6%
Somewhat favorable 18% 9% 15% 30% 10% 32% 17% 19% 19% 17% 17% 22% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 8% 9% 9% 10% 9% 7% 10% 12% 9% 5% 12% 7%
Very unfavorable 20% 46% 13% 1% 52% 2% 18% 22% 23% 15% 18% 19% 29%
Don’t know 44% 33% 57% 41% 25% 36% 52% 39% 33% 49% 55% 35% 46%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,130) (400) (415) (315) (457) (428) (452) (350) (219) (199) (230) (443) (258)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1K. Favorability of Republicans — Doug Burgum
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -2% -2% -3% -2% -13% -1% 6% 4% -25% -9% 7%
Very favorable 6% 8% 5% 2% 4% 6% 13% 9% 0% 2% 4%
Somewhat favorable 11% 12% 9% 15% 9% 9% 11% 12% 10% 9% %
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 10% 6% 11% 10% 4% 9% 7% 11% 10% %
Very unfavorable 11% 12% 11% 8% 15% 12% 9% 9% 24% 9% 11%
Don’t know 64% 58% 69% 63% 62% 69% 58% 63% 54% 70% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,124) (537) (587) (246) (195) (396) (287) (682) (139) (174) (129)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -2% -27% 7% 23% -27% 24% 7% 1% 3% -8% 2% -2% -4%
Very favorable 6% 1% 3% 14% 2% 14% 3% 8% 11% 6% 8% 6% 6%
Somewhat favorable 11% 6% 7% 18% 5% 21% 8% 14% 11% 11% 9% 12% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 12% 6% % 13% 8% 6% 10% 11% 9% % 9% 6%
Very unfavorable 11% 22% 11% 2% 22% 3% 11% 11% 9% 16% % 11% 14%
Don’t know 64% 60% 73% 58% 58% 54% 71% 57% 58% 58% 70% 62% 63%
Totals 100% 101%  100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,124) (380) (389) (355) (437) (458) (457) (348) (214) (208) (224) (429) (263)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1L. Favorability of Republicans — Rand Paul
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -3% 6% -10% 4% -4% -3% -7% 3% -21% -13% -4%
Very favorable 13% 20% 8% 9% 10% 15% 19% 16% 4% 9% 13%
Somewhat favorable 16% 18% 13% 17% 13% 16% 17% 17% 17% 11% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 10% 11% 10% 7% 10% 15% 11% 10% 10% 6%
Very unfavorable 21% 21% 21% 12% 20% 23% 28% 19% 32% 22% 20%
Don’t know 39% 31% 46% 52% 49% 36% 21% 36% 38% 48% 53%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,161) (518) (643) (268) (201) (412) (280) (717) (158) (174) (112)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -3% -49% 2% 40% -58% 46% -9% -3% -2% 3% 7% 2% -10%
Very favorable 13% 1% 11% 27% 2% 32% 11% 13% 18% 15% 12% 16% 9%
Somewhat favorable 16% 7% 14% 25% 7% 29% 11% 19% 16% 19% 11% 18% 13%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 12% 11% 8% 17% 9% 11% 10% 11% 11% 10% 12% 9%
Very unfavorable 21% 45% 16% 4% 51% 6% 20% 25% 24% 20% 21% 20% 24%
Don’t know 39% 35% 47% 35% 24% 25% 47% 34% 31% 35% 45% 34% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,161) (418) (405) (338) (480) (433) (440) (376) (245) (204) (248) (441) (268)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1M. Favorability of Republicans — Mike Lee
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -3% 2% -8% 4% -9% -4% -4% -1% -17% -3% 8%
Very favorable 6% 9% 4% 5% 5% 6% 9% 7% 3% 3% 9%
Somewhat favorable 12% 16% 9% 19% 10% 9% 10% 12% 13% 13% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 7% 5% 7% 7% 4% 6% 7% 2% 5% 1%
Very unfavorable 15% 15% 16% 12% 17% 15% 18% 13% 30% 14% 11%
Don’t know 61% 54% 67% 56% 61% 66% 57% 61% 53% 65% 67%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,115) (512) (603) (274) (199) (377) (265) (681) (159) (157) (118)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -3% -30% 4% 27% -38% 33% -6% -2% 2% -2% 3% -4% -10%
Very favorable 6% 2% 4% 13% 2% 16% 3% 9% 9% 9% 5% 7% 5%
Somewhat favorable 12% 4% 10% 22% 3% 24% 8% 11% 18% 11% 13% 13% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 6% 5% % 6% 6% 5% % 6% 5% 5% 7% 6%
Very unfavorable 15% 31% 13% 2% 37% 2% 12% 16% 19% 17% 9% 16% 19%
Don’t know 61% 58% 68% 56% 51% 52% 71% 57% 47% 57% 68% 58% 61%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,115) (399) (402) (314) (459) (401) (414) (345) (236) (197) (252) (423) (243)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1N. Favorability of Republicans — Byron Donalds
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -3% 0% 7% 1% -10% -4% 2% 0% -14% -7% -7%
Very favorable 9% 10% % 3% 7% % 17% 11% 5% 4% 6%
Somewhat favorable 8% 11% 5% 15% 8% 6% 5% 7% 11% 11% 6%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% % 10% 12% 4% 5% 7% 4% 11% 8%
Very unfavorable 13% 14% 12% 8% 14% 12% 16% 10% 27% 10% 11%
Don’t know 64% 58% 69% 64% 60% 1% 57% 65% 52% 65% 69%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,117) (536) (581) (238) (190) (398) (291) (690) (141) (171) (115)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -3% -30% -2% 22% -34% 24% -2% 4% 0% -3% -2% -2% -5%
Very favorable 9% 1% 7% 18% 2% 21% 7% 10% 12% 6% 10% 8% 9%
Somewhat favorable 8% 4% 7% 13% 3% 14% 6% 10% 10% 14% 4% 10% 5%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 6% % 9% ™% 6% 8% 9% 11% 6% 7% 6%
Very unfavorable 13% 26% 10% 2% 30% 3% 9% 15% 13% 12% 10% 14% 13%
Don’t know 64% 62% 70% 58% 56% 54% 71% 57% 56% 58% 68% 61% 67%
Totals 101% 101%  100% 98% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 98% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,117) (389) (408) (320) (454) (438) (434) (343) (237) (197) (223) (422) (275)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
10. Favorability of Republicans — Larry Hogan
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -3% -1% -5% 3% -9% -3% -3% -1% -5% -8% -8%
Very favorable 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 1% 2% 2%
Somewhat favorable 12% 13% 11% 16% 10% 11% 12% 12% 21% 10% 6%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 10% 8% 10% 13% 5% 8% 9% 7% 10% 9%
Very unfavorable 9% 8% 10% 6% 10% 10% 10% 7% 21% 10% 8%
Don’t know 67% 65% 69% 65% 63% 72% 66% 68% 50% 69% 75%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,129) (519) (610) (264) (209) (373) (283) (701) (138) (169) (121)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -3% -16% -5% 11% -16% 12% -5% 4% 3% 1% 4% -1% -9%
Very favorable 3% 2% 1% 6% 2% % 2% 2% 8% 3% 2% 3% 3%
Somewhat favorable 12% 10% 10% 16% 12% 18% 9% 14% 16% 14% 8% 16% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% 8% 8% 14% 8% 6% 11% 12% % 9% 11% 8%
Very unfavorable 9% 17% 8% 3% 17% 4% 9% 9% 9% 9% 5% 10% 12%
Don’t know 67% 61% 72% 66% 54% 63% 74% 65% 55% 68% 75% 60% 68%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,129) (380) (426) (323) (455) (439) (435) (340) (235) (186) (241) (436) (266)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1P. Favorability of Republicans — Katie Britt
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -3% -2% -4% 1% -4% -6% -2% -1% -10% -1% -11%
Very favorable 4% 6% 2% 4% 2% 3% 6% 5% 1% 1% 4%
Somewhat favorable 9% 11% % 13% 13% 6% 6% 9% 9% 12% 4%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 7% 5% 10% 8% 4% 3% 6% 6% 6% %
Very unfavorable 10% 12% 8% 7% 11% 11% 11% 9% 15% 7% 13%
Don’t know 71% 64% 78% 67% 67% 76% 74% 72% 68% 73% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,104) (490) (614) (244) (195) (385) (280) (689) (133) (169) (113)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -3% -19% -10% 15% -27% 16% -4% -4% -2% -4% -6% 0% -5%
Very favorable 4% 3% 1% 7% 2% 8% 3% 4% 8% 4% 2% 6% 2%
Somewhat favorable 9% 7% 6% 13% 6% 16% 7% 10% 10% 9% 7% 10% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 8% 8% 2% 8% 4% 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 6% 8%
Very unfavorable 10% 20% 9% 3% 27% 3% 8% 12% 14% 13% 10% 10% 9%
Don’t know 71% 63% 76% 75% 57% 68% 78% 68% 63% 69% 76% 69% 71%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 100% 99% 102% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,104) (381) (375) (348) (442) (438) (431) (338) (228) (180) (238) (434) (252)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1Q. Favorability of Republicans — Robert F. Kennedy Jr.
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% 5% -12% 13% -12% -1% -14% 0% -25% 0% -6%
Very favorable 17% 18% 15% 13% 16% 18% 19% 18% 12% 14% 21%
Somewhat favorable 26% 31% 21% 33% 21% 27% 22% 28% 17% 25% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 13% 12% 12% 14% 14% 9% 13% 14% 8% 15%
Very unfavorable 33% 31% 36% 21% 34% 31% 46% 32% 41% 32% 32%
Don’t know 12% 7% 16% 20% 15% 9% 4% 9% 16% 21% 14%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,112) (520) (592) (263) (185) (386) (278) (693) (138) (171) (110)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -62% -1% 53% -71% 64% -6% -5% 3% 2% -13% 10% -19%
Very favorable 17% 6% 15% 29% 5% 32% 16% 17% 19% 18% 13% 20% 14%
Somewhat favorable 26% 10% 27% 41% 8% 47% 23% 27% 29% 24% 25% 29% 22%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 16% 9% 13% 14% 10% 12% 13% 12% 16% 14% 11% 11%
Very unfavorable 33% 62% 33% 4% 69% 5% 34% 35% 34% 24% 37% 28% 43%
Don’t know 12% 5% 17% 13% 4% 6% 15% 9% 6% 18% 10% 12% 10%
Totals 101% 99%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,112) (392) (396) (324) (456) (426) (430) (356) (223) (210) (219) (405) (278)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1R. Favorability of Republicans — Kristi Noem
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% 6% -12% 6% -8% -5% -6% 2% -26% -9% -9%
Very favorable 13% 17% 9% 8% 6% 15% 24% 17% 1% 7% 10%
Somewhat favorable 12% 17% 8% 18% 16% 10% 6% 13% 13% 11% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 6% 11% 7% 5% 7% 6% 8% 8% 10%
Very unfavorable 22% 21% 23% 9% 24% 24% 28% 21% 33% 19% 17%
Don’t know 46% 37% 54% 54% 48% 46% 35% 43% 45% 54% 55%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,129) (522) (607) (253) (215) (393) (268) (690) (149) (174) (116)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -46%  -15% 47% -59% 50% -9% -2% 2% 1% -3% 2% -16%
Very favorable 13% 1% 8% 29% 1% 34% 10% 19% 12% 13% 13% 15% 10%
Somewhat favorable 12% 5% 7% 24% 4% 24% 8% 11% 18% 14% 12% 15% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% 10% 4% 9% 5% 6% 8% 6% 9% 8% 6% 6%
Very unfavorable 22% 46% 20% 3% 55% 4% 20% 25% 22% 17% 20% 22% 27%
Don’t know 46% 41% 56% 40% 31% 33% 55% 37% 41% 47% 48% 42% 48%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,129) (377) (410) (342) (436) (454) (435) (350) (236) (202) (240) (432) (255)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1S. Favorability of Republicans — Linda McMahon
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% 3% -10% 4% -8% -8% -1% 2% -24% -8% -15%
Very favorable 9% 12% 6% 6% 7% 9% 13% 11% 6% 6% 2%
Somewhat favorable 13% 16% 10% 17% 12% 12% 13% 14% 12% 14% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% % 8% 8% 8% 5% 6% 14% 7% 5%
Very unfavorable 19% 18% 20% 11% 20% 21% 23% 17% 28% 21% 20%
Don’t know 52% 47% 58% 58% 54% 51% 47% 53% 40% 51% 65%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,179) (567) (612) (293) (203) (413) (270) (720) (136) (183) (140)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -40% -8% 33% -50% 37% -5% -2% -6% -1% -13% -3% 2%
Very favorable 9% 2% 6% 18% 3% 21% 6% 11% 12% 7% 7% 10% 10%
Somewhat favorable 13% 6% 11% 22% 7% 23% 10% 18% 13% 19% 8% 12% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 10% 6% 5% 11% 4% 8% 5% 8% 6% % 7% 7%
Very unfavorable 19% 38% 18% 2% 48% 3% 13% 24% 22% 21% 21% 18% 17%
Don’t know 52% 44% 59% 53% 32% 50% 63% 42% 45% 47% 57% 52% 50%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,179) (400) (433) (346) (461) (464) (458) (369) (247) (200) (238) (443) (298)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1T. Favorability of Republicans — Glenn Youngkin
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% -2% -6% -2% -13% 2% -4% -2% -24% -1% 2%
Very favorable 8% 9% % 4% 6% 8% 12% 9% 2% 6% 2%
Somewhat favorable 9% 12% % 11% 5% 12% 8% 9% 9% 8% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 9% 10% 10% 13% 7% 11% 10% 15% 10% 3%
Very unfavorable 11% 13% 9% 7% 12% 12% 13% 11% 20% 6% 9%
Don’t know 62% 57% 67% 67% 64% 62% 56% 61% 53% 70% 73%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,103) (512) (591) (262) (190) (380) (271) (678) (142) (176) (107)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -24% 7% 20% -34% 26% -7% 4% 1% 0% -2% -3% -9%
Very favorable 8% 2% 3% 18% 2% 19% 5% 9% 12% 10% 8% 9% 4%
Somewhat favorable 9% 8% 8% 13% 6% 18% 7% 10% 12% 10% 5% 10% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 11% 11% 8% 15% 8% 8% 11% 12% % 7% 11% 12%
Very unfavorable 11% 22% 8% 4% 27% 3% 10% 11% 11% 13% 8% 11% 14%
Don’t know 62% 58% 71% 56% 50% 51% 69% 60% 53% 61% 72% 59% 58%
Totals 100% 101%  101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,103) (387) (392) (324) (457) (408) (430) (352) (214) (168) (228) (439) (268)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1U. Favorability of Republicans — Ron Johnson
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% 0% -8% 3% -15% 3% -10% -2% -15% -9% 6%
Very favorable 7% 10% 4% 4% 5% 8% 11% 9% 1% 3% 4%
Somewhat favorable 14% 17% 11% 20% 10% 14% 10% 13% 17% 10% 18%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% % 13% 13% 5% 9% 9% 12% 9% 4%
Very unfavorable 16% 15% 16% 9% 17% 14% 22% 15% 20% 14% 11%
Don’t know 55% 47% 62% 55% 56% 60% 48% 53% 50% 64% 63%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,121) (539) (582) (265) (190) (378) (288) (690) (140) (180) (111)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -36% -8% 32% -44% 38% -13% 0% 5% 1% -5% -1% -12%
Very favorable 7% 1% 4% 16% 2% 18% 6% 8% 8% 6% 8% 8% 5%
Somewhat favorable 14% 9% 7% 25% 5% 28% 7% 14% 24% 19% 14% 14% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% 9% 8% 11% ™% 13% 6% 8% % 12% 8% 10%
Very unfavorable 16% 34% 11% 2% 40% 2% 13% 16% 19% 17% 16% 14% 17%
Don’t know 55% 45% 69% 49% 42% 45% 61% 56% 40% 52% 50% 56% 59%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,121) (400) (396) (325) (475) (417) (452) (350) (212) (197) (236) (420) (268)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1V. Favorability of Republicans — John Thune
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% -3% -5% -2% -9% -3% -3% 0% -16% -12% -5%
Very favorable 6% 8% 5% % 5% 4% 10% % 1% 7% 4%
Somewhat favorable 13% 15% 11% 14% 11% 13% 13% 14% 14% 7% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 14% 9% 15% 13% 9% 10% 12% 8% 12% %
Very unfavorable 12% 12% 11% 9% 12% 11% 16% 9% 23% 13% 12%
Don’t know 58% 51% 64% 55% 60% 64% 51% 58% 54% 61% 66%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,135) (499) (636) (248) (190) (413) (284) (717) (149) (158) (111)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -30% -6% 24% -38% 28% -1% 7% -9% -1% -12% -3% -1%
Very favorable 6% 3% 3% 13% 2% 15% 5% 6% 11% 7% 2% 8% 7%
Somewhat favorable 13% 5% 10% 22% 5% 24% 10% 15% 12% 15% 10% 14% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 13% 11% 10% 16% 10% 6% 15% 19% 11% 14% 11% 8%
Very unfavorable 12% 25% 8% 3% 30% 1% 10% 13% 13% 13% 10% 13% 11%
Don’t know 58% 54% 67% 52% 48% 50% 68% 52% 45% 55% 63% 54% 62%
Totals 100% 100% 99%  100% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,135) (393) (421) (321) (463) (429) (445) (336) (237) (210) (232) (427) (266)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1W. Favorability of Republicans — Rick Scott
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% -1% -7% 4% -17% -5% 1% 1% -18% -6% -22%
Very favorable 9% 11% % 5% 3% 10% 17% 11% 2% 5% 5%
Somewhat favorable 14% 19% 11% 18% 12% 12% 16% 15% 20% 13% 5%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 6% 8% 9% 7% 6% 7% 7% 7% 12%
Very unfavorable 20% 23% 18% 11% 24% 20% 26% 18% 33% 17% 20%
Don’t know 49% 39% 58% 58% 52% 52% 35% 49% 39% 58% 58%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,131) (491) (640) (269) (191) (391) (280) (681) (157) (181) (112)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -45% -5% 32% -54% 40% -8% -1% -3% -10% 3% -4% -8%
Very favorable 9% 1% 6% 18% 1% 22% 8% 10% 10% 8% 12% 10% 4%
Somewhat favorable 14% 6% 13% 23% 5% 26% 11% 17% 18% 11% 11% 17% 15%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 8% 5% 10% ™% 7% % 8% 10% 4% 8% 6%
Very unfavorable 20% 44% 16% 4% 50% 2% 20% 20% 23% 19% 17% 23% 20%
Don’t know 49% 40% 57% 50% 34% 43% 54% 45% 41% 52% 56% 42% 55%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,131) (398) (408) (325) (455) (427) (457) (353) (217) (198) (230) (444) (259)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1X. Favorability of Republicans — Blake Masters
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% -1% -8% 3% -2% -6% -10% -4% -10% 0% 1%
Very favorable 3% 5% 1% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2%
Somewhat favorable 10% 12% % 15% 13% 6% 6% 8% 14% 13% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 7% 5% 10% 7% 4% 3% 6% 7% 5% 5%
Very unfavorable 11% 10% 11% 7% 11% 10% 15% 9% 20% 11% 4%
Don’t know 70% 66% 75% 63% 65% 78% 74% 73% 57% 68% 82%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,159) (539) (620) (271) (202) (400) (286) (698) (169) (176) (116)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -22% -4% 12% -27% 13% -5% -5% 0% -3% -11% -3% -1%
Very favorable 3% 1% 1% 6% 2% 5% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3%
Somewhat favorable 10% 6% 7% 16% 4% 16% 8% 10% 11% 17% 4% 8% 13%
Somewhat unfavorable 6% 6% 4% 9% % ™% 5% % % % 8% 5% 4%
Very unfavorable 11% 23% 9% 1% 25% 2% 11% 12% 8% 15% 8% 9% 12%
Don’t know 70% 64% 79% 68% 63% 69% 74% 67% 72% 58% 78% 74% 68%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,159) (419) (402) (338) (485) (436) (437) (383) (235) (235) (235) (424) (265)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1Y. Favorability of Republicans — John Kasich
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -5% -6% -3% -1% -11% -6% -1% -4% -7% -7% 3%
Very favorable 4% 4% 4% 3% 2% 5% 6% 4% 8% 2% 1%
Somewhat favorable 13% 17% 9% 15% 9% 13% 15% 14% 9% 11% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 15% 8% 11% 11% 10% 14% 13% 8% 10% %
Very unfavorable 10% 12% 9% 8% 11% 13% 8% 10% 17% 10% 8%
Don’t know 61% 52% 69% 63% 67% 59% 56% 60% 57% 67% 67%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,131) (518) (613) (283) (191) (394) (263) (679) (153) (180) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Net -5% -8% -11% 5% -14% 4% -5% -3% 0% -12% -5% 2% -9%
Very favorable 4% 4% 2% 5% 6% 6% 3% 6% 4% 2% 5% 5% 3%
Somewhat favorable 13% 13% 10% 16% 13% 17% 11% 15% 17% 13% 11% 17% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 11% 13% 10% 17% 11% 8% 15% 12% 15% 10% 11% 10%
Very unfavorable 10% 14% 11% 6% 16% 8% 12% 8% 9% 13% 11% 9% 11%
Don’t know 61% 57% 65% 62% 48% 58% 66% 56% 57% 57% 62% 58% 67%
Totals 99% 99%  101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,131) (414) (388) (329) (466) (412) (449) (368) (215) (188) (240) (423) (280)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1Z. Favorability of Republicans — Brian Kemp
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -4% -2% 7% -2% -4% -3% -9% -1% -16% -10% 4%
Very favorable 5% 5% 5% 2% 4% 5% 6% 5% 2% 6% 5%
Somewhat favorable 13% 16% 9% 15% 12% 12% 12% 14% 13% 6% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 13% 9% 13% 11% 8% 14% 12% 9% 8% 11%
Very unfavorable 10% 10% 11% 6% 9% 12% 14% 8% 22% 13% 6%
Don’t know 61% 56% 67% 64% 64% 62% 54% 60% 53% 67% 69%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,161) (530) (631) (272) (203) (419) (267) (705) (148) (183) (125)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -4% -23% -12% 21% -32% 20% -5% -3% 1% 4% -10% -2% -8%
Very favorable 5% 2% 1% 10% 2% 12% 4% 4% 8% 4% 4% 6% 4%
Somewhat favorable 13% 9% 8% 20% 11% 21% 9% 15% 17% 17% 8% 15% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 11% 15% 11% 8% 18% 9% 10% 11% 13% 10% 11% 12% 11%
Very unfavorable 10% 19% 10% 2% 26% 4% 8% 11% 12% 8% 11% 11% 11%
Don’t know 61% 54% 70% 59% 43% 54% 68% 59% 50% 60% 66% 57% 63%
Totals 100% 99%  100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,161) (410) (421) (330) (474) (433) (452) (363) (223) (191) (240) (444) (286)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AA. Favorability of Republicans — Elise Stefanik
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -5% -6% -4% -3% -13% 1% -5% -1% -18% -9% -9%
Very favorable 7% 7% 7% 6% 3% 7% 13% 9% 5% 4% 3%
Somewhat favorable 10% 12% 8% 12% 11% % 9% 10% 8% 11% 5%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 9% 5% 11% 10% 2% 6% 7% 5% 9% 4%
Very unfavorable 15% 16% 13% 10% 17% 12% 21% 13% 26% 14% 14%
Don’t know 62% 56% 67% 62% 59% 2% 51% 62% 55% 61% 74%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,112) (534) (578) (267) (206) (369) (270) (667) (146) (168) (131)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -5% -29% 7% 19% -35% 24% -9% 1% -2% -1% 0% -5% -12%
Very favorable 7% 2% 5% 14% 3% 18% 5% 10% 9% 11% 5% 8% 5%
Somewhat favorable 10% 6% 7% 16% 7% 18% 5% 14% 14% 12% 9% 10% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 4% 8% 10% 8% 5% 6% 12% 3% 5% 8% 8%
Very unfavorable 15% 29% 14% 2% 35% 4% 14% 16% 13% 21% 8% 15% 17%
Don’t know 62% 55% 70% 60% 46% 53% 71% 54% 53% 53% 74% 58% 62%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,112) (397) (379) (336) (456) (415) (431) (357) (217) (174) (223) (444) (271)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AB. Favorability of Republicans — Greg Abbott
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -5% -1% -8% -2% -10% -2% -5% 0% -22% -6% -12%
Very favorable 11% 13% 9% 6% 7% 15% 14% 13% 2% 10% 8%
Somewhat favorable 13% 15% 11% 20% 10% 11% 13% 15% 8% 13% 7%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% % 12% 8% 6% 5% 8% 9% 7% %
Very unfavorable 21% 21% 20% 16% 19% 22% 26% 20% 24% 21% 20%
Don’t know 48% 44% 52% 45% 56% 47% 42% 45% 57% 49% 58%
Totals 101% 101% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,137) (531) (606) (280) (220) (372) (265) (691) (143) (176) (127)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -5% -37% -8% 32% -52% 44% 7% -1% -3% -8% -6% 2% -13%
Very favorable 11% 3% 7% 22% 2% 30% 6% 14% 17% 8% 8% 15% 8%
Somewhat favorable 13% 7% 9% 22% 6% 24% 11% 15% 13% 13% 8% 17% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 5% 9% 8% 6% ™% 6% 9% % 9% % 9% 5%
Very unfavorable 21% 43% 15% 5% 54% 4% 19% 21% 26% 20% 14% 22% 27%
Don’t know 48% 41% 59% 43% 32% 35% 59% 41% 37% 49% 63% 37% 50%
Totals 101% 99% 99%  100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,137) (408) (404) (325) (453) (414) (459) (329) (237) (205) (237) (443) (252)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AC. Favorability of Republicans — Pam Bondi
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -5% -6% -4% -4% -16% -3% 4% 1% -24% -13% -12%
Very favorable 15% 17% 13% % 5% 18% 31% 19% 5% 8% 9%
Somewhat favorable 11% 12% 10% 12% 12% 11% 8% 12% 11% 5% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 10% 5% 13% 9% 5% 3% 7% 8% 5% 13%
Very unfavorable 24% 24% 24% 10% 24% 27% 32% 23% 32% 21% 17%
Don’t know 43% 37% 48% 58% 50% 39% 27% 38% 44% 61% 52%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,130) (515) (615) (245) (198) (412) (275) (704) (141) (164) (121)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -5% -47% -9% 37% -58% 48% -9% -3% -5% 0% -4% -1% -15%
Very favorable 15% 2% 9% 33% 2% 41% 12% 18% 15% 14% 17% 16% 12%
Somewhat favorable 11% 6% 11% 16% 3% 19% 8% 11% 16% 13% 8% 16% 5%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 6% 8% 8% 8% 6% 5% % 12% 6% % 8% 7%
Very unfavorable 24% 49% 21% 4% 55% 5% 23% 25% 24% 21% 21% 26% 25%
Don’t know 43% 38% 51% 39% 32% 29% 52% 38% 34% 46% 47% 35% 51%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,130) (390) (418) (322) (444) (441) (448) (334) (232) (184) (238) (432) (276)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AD. Favorability of Republicans — Lisa Murkowski
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -12% 1% 9% 0% -14% -13% -8% -1% 2% -5%
Very favorable 4% 4% 3% 6% 5% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 7%
Somewhat favorable 15% 16% 14% 20% 14% 11% 17% 15% 22% 10% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 17% 9% 11% 10% 13% 17% 14% 13% 6% 13%
Very unfavorable 11% 16% 7% 6% 8% 14% 17% 12% 12% 8% 11%
Don’t know 57% 48% 67% 58% 63% 61% 46% 56% 52% 2% 56%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (1,107) (539) (568) (262) (193) (389) (263) (690) (135) (154) (128)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -2% -11% 4% -8% -12% -6% -1% -8% 5% -15% -3% -6%
Very favorable 4% 4% 2% 5% 4% 6% 3% 3% 7% 8% 2% 4% 2%
Somewhat favorable 15% 20% 9% 17% 21% 13% 12% 19% 15% 19% 8% 17% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 14% 11% 13% 19% 14% 11% 11% 18% 13% 15% 11% 12%
Very unfavorable 11% 11% 11% 12% 14% 17% 10% 13% 12% 9% 10% 13% 11%
Don’t know 57% 51% 66% 53% 42% 50% 65% 53% 48% 50% 65% 54% 59%
Totals 100% 100% 99%  100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,107) (378) (407) (322) (440) (436) (439) (347) (222) (174) (243) (430) (260)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AE. Favorability of Republicans — Donald Trump
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% 3% -14% -6% -3% -4% -11% 7% -43% -28% -16%
Very favorable 30% 36% 26% 23% 24% 35% 38% 38% 11% 17% 19%
Somewhat favorable 15% 15% 16% 21% 23% 12% 6% 14% 15% 18% 21%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 8% 6% 8% 10% 5% %
Very unfavorable 44% 39% 47% 40% 42% 43% 48% 37% 58% 58% 48%
Don’t know 3% 2% 4% 6% 5% 1% 2% 2% 6% 2% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,137) (518) (619) (274) (199) (376) (288) (702) (148) (168) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -81% -13% 75% -87% 83% -5% 4% -11% 0% -6% 6% -28%
Very favorable 30% 4% 20% 67% 3% 68% 31% 31% 30% 31% 32% 37% 19%
Somewhat favorable 15% 5% 20% 20% 3% 23% 13% 16% 14% 17% 14% 15% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 5% 11% % 4% 5% 7% 8% % 9% 4% 8% 11%
Very unfavorable 44% 85% 43% 4% 89% 3% 43% 44% 48% 38% 47% 38% 53%
Don’t know 3% 1% 6% 2% 1% 1% 5% 1% 0% 6% 3% 3% 1%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,137) (399) (415) (323) (464) (413) (452) (336) (239) (182) (227) (452) (276)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AF. Favorability of Republicans — Thom Tillis
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -4% -8% 4% -8% -8% -9% -3% -17% 7% 7%
Very favorable 4% 5% 3% 4% 6% 3% 4% 5% 5% 2% 1%
Somewhat favorable 11% 15% % 19% 10% 8% 9% 11% 8% 15% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% 8% 10% 10% 6% 8% 8% 8% 9% 8%
Very unfavorable 12% 15% 10% 8% 14% 12% 14% 11% 21% 15% 9%
Don’t know 64% 56% 72% 59% 60% 1% 65% 65% 58% 59% 2%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (504) (615) (254) (195) (400) (270) (691) (144) (167) (117)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -31% -6% 15% -37% 21% -10% 4% -2% -13% -3% -6% -3%
Very favorable 4% 1% 2% 9% 1% 8% 2% 6% 5% 2% 5% 5% 3%
Somewhat favorable 11% 8% 8% 16% 6% 22% 7% 11% 17% 13% 7% 11% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 12% 6% 8% 13% ™% 7% 10% 9% 13% 6% 9% 6%
Very unfavorable 12% 27% 10% 2% 32% 2% 12% 11% 14% 15% 9% 13% 14%
Don’t know 64% 51% 74% 65% 49% 61% 71% 62% 55% 57% 74% 62% 64%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,119) (371) (406) (342) (446) (430) (431) (356) (239) (197) (230) (432) (260)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AG. Favorability of Republicans — Liz Cheney
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -14% 1% 4% -8% -14% -3% -9% 15% -10% -15%
Very favorable 13% 12% 14% 8% 9% 12% 24% 14% 20% 7% 4%
Somewhat favorable 19% 18% 19% 20% 16% 19% 20% 19% 20% 21% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 13% 12% 14% 11% 13% 11% 12% 12% 15% 12%
Very unfavorable 25% 31% 21% 9% 22% 32% 35% 30% 13% 23% 17%
Don’t know 30% 25% 34% 49% 41% 24% 10% 26% 34% 33% 56%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,111) (485) (626) (246) (199) (399) (267) (674) (155) (161) (121)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% 24% 9%  -33% 34% -44% 7% -1% -10% 5% -9% -8% -7%
Very favorable 13% 24% 10% 6% 28% 6% 15% 15% 9% 12% 12% 13% 16%
Somewhat favorable 19% 23% 18% 15% 32% 13% 13% 23% 24% 20% 17% 20% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 13% 12% 11% 14% 13% 10% 14% 12% 6% 12% 15% 13%
Very unfavorable 25% 10% 24% 43% 12% 50% 25% 25% 30% 22% 26% 26% 26%
Don’t know 30% 30% 37% 25% 15% 18% 37% 23% 25% 40% 33% 26% 29%
Totals 99% 100% 101%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,111) (388) (392) (331) (440) (438) (436) (334) (239) (193) (232) (440) (246)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AH. Favorability of Republicans — Tom Cotton
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -1% -11% -3% -11% -3% -8% -3% -29% -5% 3%
Very favorable 8% 11% 5% 3% 5% 8% 14% 9% 3% 6% %
Somewhat favorable 11% 16% % 14% 11% 10% 12% 12% 7% 13% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 11% 6% 13% 10% 4% 7% 8% 12% 6% 4%
Very unfavorable 17% 17% 18% 8% 16% 17% 27% 16% 28% 18% 11%
Don’t know 56% 46% 64% 62% 58% 60% 40% 55% 50% 58% 66%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (1,085) (525) (560) (239) (199) (375) (272) (687) (140) (146) (112)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -39% -6% 23% -47% 33% -8% -9% 1% -9% -5% -4% -9%
Very favorable 8% 1% 5% 16% 2% 20% 6% 8% 11% 7% 8% 9% 6%
Somewhat favorable 11% 6% 10% 18% 4% 24% 8% 11% 17% 15% 9% 10% 13%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% 6% 8% 9% 8% 7% 8% 10% 14% 9% 7% 6%
Very unfavorable 17% 36% 15% 2% 44% 3% 15% 20% 17% 17% 13% 17% 22%
Don’t know 56% 47% 64% 56% 41% 45% 63% 53% 44% 47% 61% 57% 53%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,085) (380) (387) (318) (432) (415) (420) (336) (222) (173) (215) (432) (265)

34



YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1Al. Favorability of Republicans — Donald Trump, Jr.
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% 4% -16% 6% -20% 7% -1% 7% -46% -27% -20%
Very favorable 22% 25% 20% 24% 16% 24% 25% 27% 11% 15% 12%
Somewhat favorable 20% 24% 17% 22% 19% 19% 23% 24% 10% 17% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 7% 9% 7% 7% 7% 10% 8% 10% 4% 9%
Very unfavorable 41% 37% 44% 33% 48% 42% 38% 35% 57% 56% 40%
Don’t know 9% 7% 10% 14% 10% 7% 5% 7% 12% 8% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,180) (562) (618) (275) (209) (402) (294) (715) (144) (189) (132)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -84% -15% 76% -89% 75% -8% -6% 4% -6% -10% 6% -23%
Very favorable 22% 2% 11% 51% 2% 48% 21% 21% 27% 21% 17% 29% 17%
Somewhat favorable 20% 3% 23% 34% 3% 36% 19% 23% 18% 21% 23% 20% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% 10% 5% 8% 6% 9% % % 8% 9% 7% 9%
Very unfavorable 41% 81% 39% 4% 85% 3% 38% 43% 43% 41% 41% 35% 50%
Don’t know 9% 4% 16% 6% 1% % 12% 6% 5% 9% 11% 9% 6%
Totals 100% 98% 99%  100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,180) (419) (408) (353) (474) (468) (458) (370) (247) (209) (256) (458) (257)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AJ. Favorability of Republicans — Joni Ernst
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -4% -8% -8% -6% 7% -2% -2% -25% -3% -15%
Very favorable 5% 7% 4% 4% 6% 4% 9% % 2% 3% 1%
Somewhat favorable 11% 13% 8% 13% 11% 8% 13% 11% 9% 15% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% 8% 17% 10% 4% 9% 8% 13% 11% 8%
Very unfavorable 13% 13% 13% 9% 13% 15% 14% 11% 24% 10% 18%
Don’t know 62% 56% 67% 57% 60% 69% 55% 63% 51% 60% 65%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,146) (518) (628) (267) (207) (400) (272) (702) (155) (162) (127)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -27% -8% 17% -33% 25% -5% -6% -3% -2% 7% -3% -14%
Very favorable 5% 2% 2% 12% 3% 13% 3% 7% 8% 7% 6% 5% 4%
Somewhat favorable 11% 7% 8% 17% 5% 21% 9% 12% 13% 15% 9% 11% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 13% % 8% 13% 5% 7% 10% 12% % 8% 10% 12%
Very unfavorable 13% 23% 12% 4% 28% 4% 11% 15% 12% 16% 14% 10% 15%
Don’t know 62% 55% 70% 59% 50% 57% 70% 57% 55% 56% 63% 63% 60%
Totals 100% 100% 99%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,146) (406) (426) (314) (471) (411) (450) (366) (219) (203) (231) (445) (267)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AK. Favorability of Republicans — John Cornyn
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -5% -8% 1% -10% 7% -9% -3% -20% -9% -8%
Very favorable 3% 3% 3% 5% 1% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 1%
Somewhat favorable 13% 17% 8% 16% 10% 11% 14% 14% 13% 7% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% % 12% 7% 6% 8% 8% 10% 9% 4%
Very unfavorable 14% 16% 12% 8% 13% 15% 18% 11% 28% 11% 16%
Don’t know 63% 55% 70% 59% 68% 65% 57% 64% 45% 69% 67%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,161) (561) (600) (294) (204) (394) (269) (707) (153) (170) (131)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -31% -6% 18% -36% 16% -9% -2% -8% -2% -8% -5% -10%
Very favorable 3% 1% 2% 6% 1% 7% 2% 3% 5% 3% 2% 4% 1%
Somewhat favorable 13% 6% 10% 22% 7% 22% 10% 16% 15% 20% 9% 13% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 12% 6% 8% 14% ™% 7% 6% 15% % 9% 8% 9%
Very unfavorable 14% 27% 12% 3% 30% 5% 13% 15% 13% 19% 11% 15% 12%
Don’t know 63% 55% 71% 62% 48% 58% 68% 60% 52% 51% 69% 60% 68%
Totals 101% 101% 101%  101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,161) (420) (399) (342) (481) (433) (457) (343) (247) (192) (230) (467) (272)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AL. Favorability of Republicans — Josh Hawley
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -6% -1% -12% -1% -15% -4% -6% -2% -22% -8% -11%
Very favorable 10% 11% 8% 6% 4% 11% 16% 12% 1% 7% 4%
Somewhat favorable 9% 12% 5% 12% 9% 9% 7% 10% 12% 6% 4%
Somewhat unfavorable 5% 5% 4% 6% 7% 2% 4% 4% 3% 8% 2%
Very unfavorable 20% 19% 21% 13% 20% 21% 25% 20% 31% 13% 17%
Don’t know 56% 51% 62% 62% 59% 57% 48% 53% 53% 66% 73%
Totals 100% 98% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,134) (552) (582) (266) (195) (386) (287) (706) (155) (164) (109)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -6% -40% -10% 26% -55% 34% -7% 4% -5% -2% -4% -6% -12%
Very favorable 10% 2% 6% 20% 1% 27% 7% 12% 15% 10% 10% 10% 8%
Somewhat favorable 9% 5% 7% 15% 3% 16% 7% 11% 9% 10% 9% 8% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 5% 4% 4% 6% 5% 6% 4% 4% 6% 3% 3% 6% 4%
Very unfavorable 20% 43% 19% 3% 54% 3% 17% 23% 23% 19% 20% 18% 27%
Don’t know 56% 46% 65% 57% 37% 49% 65% 50% 47% 58% 57% 58% 51%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,134) (387) (410) (337) (458) (431) (446) (342) (235) (206) (249) (440) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AM. Favorability of Republicans — Dan Crenshaw
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -7% -4% -10% 1% -10% -12% -3% -6% -11% -3% -15%
Very favorable 6% 8% 3% 4% 3% % 8% 6% 4% 5% 1%
Somewhat favorable 13% 17% 8% 17% 14% 9% 11% 13% 15% 13% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 12% % 10% 11% % 9% 10% 7% 8% 6%
Very unfavorable 16% 17% 15% 10% 15% 21% 14% 15% 23% 13% 17%
Don’t know 57% 47% 67% 58% 57% 56% 57% 56% 52% 63% 68%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 102% 100%
Unweighted N (1,115) (520) (595) (256) (186) (391) (282) (688) (142) (172) (113)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 7% -32% -9% 17% -38% 13% -8% -5% -6% -7% -5% -2% -15%
Very favorable 6% 1% 5% 11% 1% 13% 5% 4% 9% 8% 4% 7% 3%
Somewhat favorable 13% 5% 10% 22% 4% 21% 9% 15% 14% 10% 14% 15% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 13% 6% 9% 15% 10% 8% 9% 12% 9% 9% 9% 10%
Very unfavorable 16% 25% 17% % 28% 11% 13% 16% 18% 17% 15% 15% 18%
Don’t know 57% 57% 63% 52% 52% 44% 64% 56% 48% 57% 59% 54% 61%
Totals 101% 101% 101%  101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,115) (377) (397) (341) (427) (467) (410) (365) (226) (195) (214) (437) (269)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AN. Favorability of Republicans — Pete Hegseth
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 7% 0% -13% -3% -11% -5% -8% -3% -28% 7% -10%
Very favorable 16% 21% 11% 8% 9% 19% 25% 18% 4% 17% 11%
Somewhat favorable 11% 13% 9% 13% 11% 11% 8% 11% 12% 7% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 5% 9% 9% 6% 4% 7% 7% 7% 4%
Very unfavorable 27% 26% 28% 16% 23% 29% 37% 25% 38% 23% 25%
Don’t know 40% 33% 47% 54% 48% 35% 27% 38% 39% 47% 50%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (1,106) (500) (606) (255) (205) (375) (271) (678) (146) (172) (110)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 7% -57% -8% 38% -64% 49% -6% -17% 3% -4% -6% 0% -24%
Very favorable 16% 2% 11% 32% 1% 41% 11% 20% 19% 14% 12% 20% 14%
Somewhat favorable 11% 6% 8% 18% 5% 18% 9% 6% 19% 12% 11% 12% 7%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% 6% 8% % 5% 5% 11% 6% 6% 6% 7% 8%
Very unfavorable 27% 58% 21% 5% 62% 4% 22% 33% 28% 24% 23% 25% 37%
Don’t know 40% 28% 54% 37% 25% 31% 53% 30% 28% 45% 48% 36% 34%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,106) (384) (386) (336) (449) (427) (426) (327) (236) (181) (233) (438) (254)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AO. Favorability of Republicans — Sarah Huckabee Sanders
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -7% -7% -7% -6% -18% -5% 3% -4% -14% -18% -5%
Very favorable 14% 14% 14% 5% 6% 16% 29% 18% 3% 5% 10%
Somewhat favorable 13% 17% 10% 16% 11% 15% 12% 14% 18% 12% %
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 10% 8% 14% 9% 7% 5% 9% 8% 12% 4%
Very unfavorable 26% 28% 23% 13% 26% 28% 34% 27% 26% 22% 18%
Don’t know 38% 32% 45% 53% 47% 34% 21% 32% 45% 49% 61%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,095) (529) (566) (271) (208) (351) (265) (694) (125) (168) (108)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 7% -56%  -13% 45% -60% 50% -10% -1% -11% 3% -5% 1% -28%
Very favorable 14% 1% 8% 32% 3% 38% 11% 16% 18% 10% 14% 19% 9%
Somewhat favorable 13% 6% 10% 24% 6% 24% 11% 16% 13% 20% 12% 14% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 10% 9% % 9% 9% 9% 9% 8% % 4% 11% 11%
Very unfavorable 26% 53% 22% 3% 60% 4% 23% 24% 34% 20% 26% 21% 37%
Don’t know 38% 30% 51% 34% 22% 25% 46% 35% 27% 43% 45% 36% 33%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,095) (389) (389) (317) (447) (416) (438) (336) (218) (186) (230) (408) (271)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AP. Favorability of Republicans — Marco Rubio
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net 7% -6% -8% -6% -22% -4% 1% 4% -43% -18% -24%
Very favorable 15% 17% 12% 6% 7% 18% 26% 19% 3% 10% 6%
Somewhat favorable 18% 20% 16% 22% 16% 17% 16% 20% 13% 14% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 16% 8% 17% 16% 8% 9% 11% 15% 13% 16%
Very unfavorable 27% 28% 27% 16% 30% 31% 32% 24% 44% 30% 23%
Don’t know 28% 20% 37% 40% 31% 26% 17% 26% 25% 33% 47%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,166) (565) (601) (291) (199) (402) (274) (705) (159) (178) (124)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net 7% -60% -10% 44% -66% 60% -9% -6% -6% 9% -10% -5% -18%
Very favorable 15% 1% 11% 30% 3% 40% 15% 16% 16% 14% 15% 16% 12%
Somewhat favorable 18% 9% 16% 28% 8% 32% 12% 21% 22% 28% 15% 18% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 12% 13% 11% 15% 9% 11% 12% 14% 10% 12% 13% 11%
Very unfavorable 27% 58% 24% 3% 62% 2% 24% 32% 30% 23% 27% 26% 32%
Don’t know 28% 20% 36% 28% 12% 17% 39% 20% 18% 26% 31% 26% 31%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,166) (413) (409) (344) (487) (433) (481) (335) (234) (197) (248) (451) (270)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AQ. Favorability of Republicans — Susan Collins
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -9% -6% -11% 13% -12% -15% -16% -10% -7% -4% -7%
Very favorable 3% 4% 2% 6% 4% 2% 2% 3% 2% 6% 5%
Somewhat favorable 14% 20% 9% 21% 13% 9% 16% 14% 17% 13% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 18% 11% 8% 18% 13% 19% 16% 10% 13% %
Very unfavorable 11% 12% 11% 5% 11% 13% 15% 11% 16% 9% 13%
Don’t know 57% 46% 67% 60% 54% 63% 49% 56% 56% 58% 66%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,099) (481) (618) (267) (196) (385) (251) (672) (135) (178) (114)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -9% -25% -3% -1% -29% -4% -8% -10% -12% 1% -13% -8% -11%
Very favorable 3% 3% 1% 5% 1% 7% 2% 3% 6% 5% 1% 4% 2%
Somewhat favorable 14% 13% 13% 17% 15% 17% 10% 16% 20% 22% 10% 14% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 21% 8% 15% 22% 17% 11% 14% 23% 15% 11% 15% 16%
Very unfavorable 11% 20% 8% 8% 23% 11% 9% 14% 14% 12% 12% 11% 11%
Don’t know 57% 44% 70% 55% 38% 47% 68% 53% 38% 46% 65% 56% 57%
Totals 99% 101%  100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,099) (371) (401) (327) (439) (413) (423) (344) (222) (198) (239) (408) (254)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AR. Favorability of Republicans — Kevin McCarthy
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -10% -9% -11% 3% -8% -20% -9% -7% -24% -15% -1%
Very favorable 6% 7% 5% 3% 8% 4% 8% 7% 1% 4% 5%
Somewhat favorable 20% 23% 16% 25% 15% 17% 23% 20% 20% 17% 22%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 15% 12% 13% 11% 16% 14% 14% 14% 17% 9%
Very unfavorable 21% 23% 20% 11% 21% 25% 26% 20% 31% 19% 19%
Don’t know 40% 32% 47% 49% 45% 37% 28% 39% 34% 42% 45%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (535) (584) (261) (215) (374) (269) (670) (144) (184) (121)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -10% -47% -12% 26% -51% 25% -10% -5% -10% -12% -10% 1% -25%
Very favorable 6% 3% 2% 12% 2% 14% 3% 8% 9% 4% 4% 8% 5%
Somewhat favorable 20% 11% 16% 32% 12% 33% 18% 22% 21% 19% 19% 25% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 14% 14% 13% 18% 15% 11% 14% 16% 15% 14% 12% 15%
Very unfavorable 21% 46% 15% 4% 47% % 20% 21% 25% 21% 19% 20% 26%
Don’t know 40% 26% 53% 39% 22% 31% 49% 35% 28% 41% 44% 35% 42%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (386) (411) (322) (458) (425) (424) (368) (227) (195) (230) (430) (264)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AS. Favorability of Republicans — Nancy Mace
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -10% -7% -12% -8% -12% -11% -8% -9% -15% -11% -11%
Very favorable 6% 9% 3% 6% 4% 6% 8% 7% 3% 3% 8%
Somewhat favorable 9% 10% % 12% 8% 7% 9% 8% 11% 11% 4%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% % 13% 9% 5% 5% 9% 6% 7% 6%
Very unfavorable 17% 17% 17% 13% 15% 19% 19% 16% 23% 18% 16%
Don’t know 61% 55% 66% 56% 63% 63% 59% 61% 57% 60% 66%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,142) (520) (622) (276) (195) (393) (278) (718) (127) (183) (114)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -10% -37% -11% 17% -39% 24% -8% -12% -8% -6% -5% -9% -20%
Very favorable 6% 2% 4% 12% 3% 16% 4% 6% 12% 5% 5% 7% 5%
Somewhat favorable 9% 3% 6% 16% 3% 18% 7% 9% 10% 13% 6% 10% 7%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% % 9% 8% ™% 7% 10% 8% % 5% 10% 9%
Very unfavorable 17% 35% 15% 2% 37% 3% 13% 18% 22% 17% 12% 17% 23%
Don’t know 61% 53% 68% 61% 49% 57% 68% 58% 49% 58% 72% 56% 56%
Totals 101% 101%  100%  100% 100% 101% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,142) (386) (420) (336) (456) (443) (458) (358) (227) (197) (245) (423) (277)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AT. Favorability of Republicans — Kari Lake
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -10% -4% -16% -5% -17% -8% -10% -8% -26% -7% -10%
Very favorable 8% 11% 6% 6% 3% 9% 14% 10% 2% 8% 6%
Somewhat favorable 13% 18% 8% 14% 13% 12% 13% 13% 13% 14% 6%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 10% % 12% 9% 8% 4% 8% 7% 12% 6%
Very unfavorable 23% 23% 23% 13% 24% 21% 33% 23% 33% 17% 17%
Don’t know 48% 38% 56% 55% 51% 50% 36% 46% 45% 50% 65%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,108) (511) (597) (243) (210) (372) (283) (664) (147) (175) (122)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -10% -46%  -13% 25% -56% 30% -16% -9% -3% -6% -13% -8% -15%
Very favorable 8% 2% 6% 16% 2% 20% 6% 11% 11% 6% 9% 9% 7%
Somewhat favorable 13% 5% 10% 23% 5% 24% 9% 12% 18% 16% 7% 14% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 6% 9% 9% 6% 9% 9% 8% 6% 9% 6% 9% 8%
Very unfavorable 23% 47% 20% 4% 57% 6% 22% 24% 25% 19% 22% 23% 29%
Don’t know 48% 41% 54% 48% 31% 41% 55% 45% 41% 51% 56% 45% 41%
Totals 100% 101% 99%  100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,108) (382) (398) (328) (440) (424) (421) (358) (228) (199) (228) (429) (252)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AU. Favorability of Republicans — Tommy Tuberville
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -11% -11% -11% 2% -11% -16% -15% -11% -20% -1% 2%
Very favorable 5% 7% 3% 4% 4% 3% 12% 6% 2% 3% 6%
Somewhat favorable 10% 11% 8% 14% 7% 10% 7% 8% 12% 16% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 8% 6% 9% 8% 5% 6% 7% 7% 9% 5%
Very unfavorable 19% 21% 17% 7% 14% 23% 28% 19% 27% 12% 13%
Don’t know 60% 53% 66% 66% 66% 59% 47% 60% 52% 61% 68%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,113) (528) (585) (264) (188) (385) (276) (685) (145) (163) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -11% -42% -9% 14% -52% 24% -13% -14% 4% -7% -16% -6% -16%
Very favorable 5% 2% 2% 11% 2% 14% 4% 6% 8% 3% 4% 7% 5%
Somewhat favorable 10% 4% 9% 14% 4% 19% 7% 9% 15% 15% 5% 11% 8%
Somewhat unfavorable 7% 7% 6% 8% % ™% 6% 9% 6% 9% 5% 8% 5%
Very unfavorable 19% 42% 14% 3% 50% 2% 18% 21% 20% 16% 20% 16% 24%
Don’t know 60% 45% 68% 64% 36% 58% 66% 55% 51% 58% 66% 57% 58%
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,113) (370) (411) (332) (450) (418) (447) (320) (231) (187) (236) (436) (254)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AV. Favorability of Republicans — Ted Cruz
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -12% -7% -17% -8% -22% -12% -2% 2% -50% -19% -31%
Very favorable 16% 20% 12% 14% 11% 16% 24% 21% 3% 10% 12%
Somewhat favorable 17% 17% 17% 17% 14% 18% 19% 20% 9% 21% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 14% 11% 17% 10% 14% 8% 10% 17% 11% 23%
Very unfavorable 33% 31% 34% 23% 37% 33% 38% 29% 46% 38% 29%
Don’t know 22% 18% 26% 29% 28% 19% 11% 21% 25% 20% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,134) (534) (600) (263) (207) (401) (263) (669) (168) (160) (137)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -12% -62%  -29% 54% -75% 69% -13% 7% -5% 10% -16% -16% -18%
Very favorable 16% 4% 11% 33% 3% 43% 15% 17% 20% 19% 13% 18% 13%
Somewhat favorable 17% 8% 12% 32% 5% 37% 14% 23% 19% 24% 16% 17% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 11% 17% 9% 9% 8% 12% 11% % 11% 12% 15% 9%
Very unfavorable 33% 63% 35% 2% 74% 3% 29% 37% 37% 22% 33% 36% 35%
Don’t know 22% 15% 25% 24% 8% 9% 30% 13% 17% 23% 25% 14% 29%
Totals 100% 101%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,134) (392) (417) (325) (452) (413) (477) (331) (220) (210) (225) (439) (260)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AW. Favorability of Republicans — Mike Pompeo
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -13% -8% -17% -5% -16% -13% -15% -10% -22% -17% -15%
Very favorable 6% 8% 4% 5% 4% 5% 9% 7% 1% 5% 5%
Somewhat favorable 15% 20% 10% 16% 13% 15% 17% 16% 17% 10% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 15% 14% 15% 14% 13% 19% 15% 14% 14% 10%
Very unfavorable 19% 20% 17% 11% 20% 21% 22% 17% 26% 18% 20%
Don’t know 46% 37% 55% 55% 50% 46% 33% 44% 42% 54% 56%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 102% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (1,083) (525) (558) (243) (205) (383) (252) (653) (141) (174) (115)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -13% -39% -14% 15% -48% 20% -12% -20% -5% -3% -14% -9% -23%
Very favorable 6% 3% 3% 12% 2% 15% 5% 6% 7% 9% 3% 7% 5%
Somewhat favorable 15% 9% 11% 26% 7% 27% 11% 16% 19% 16% 14% 18% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 19% 11% 15% 19% 15% 13% 18% 12% 11% 13% 16% 16%
Very unfavorable 19% 32% 17% % 38% 8% 16% 24% 20% 17% 18% 17% 22%
Don’t know 46% 38% 59% 40% 34% 34% 56% 35% 42% 47% 50% 42% 46%
Totals 101% 101% 101%  100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,083) (378) (398) (307) (444) (412) (427) (338) (218) (188) (211) (403) (281)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AX. Favorability of Republicans — Paul Ryan
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -14% -14% -14% -3% -18% -17% -16% -13% -7% -28% -7%
Very favorable 5% 6% 5% % 3% 5% 8% 6% 3% 3% 9%
Somewhat favorable 15% 21% 10% 15% 14% 16% 17% 16% 20% 9% 12%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 14% 14% 14% 13% 11% 20% 15% 10% 17% 12%
Very unfavorable 20% 27% 15% 10% 22% 26% 21% 20% 21% 23% 16%
Don’t know 45% 32% 56% 54% 48% 43% 35% 43% 45% 48% 51%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,144) (514) (630) (276) (200) (389) (279) (711) (147) (173) (113)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -14% -35% -15% 7% -40% 6% -15% -14% -15% -9% -14% -15% -15%
Very favorable 5% 3% 5% 8% 3% 11% 4% 6% 11% 4% 4% 8% 5%
Somewhat favorable 15% 10% 13% 22% 14% 24% 12% 18% 17% 19% 11% 15% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 14% 16% 14% 13% 19% 16% 12% 18% 17% 13% 10% 19% 11%
Very unfavorable 20% 32% 19% 10% 38% 13% 19% 19% 25% 19% 20% 18% 26%
Don’t know 45% 39% 48% 46% 26% 35% 54% 40% 30% 45% 55% 40% 41%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,144) (387) (413) (344) (450) (447) (471) (346) (220) (200) (221) (459) (264)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AY. Favorability of Republicans — Lauren Boebert
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -15% -13% -18% -5% -24% -10% -24% -14% -25% -14% *
Very favorable 5% 8% 3% 4% 3% 6% 8% % 1% 3% *
Somewhat favorable 13% 16% 11% 17% 12% 13% 11% 14% 11% 15% *
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 13% % 11% 11% 9% 10% 10% 9% 7% s
Very unfavorable 24% 23% 25% 15% 27% 21% 33% 24% 27% 24% *
Don’t know 47% 39% 54% 53% 47% 50% 38% 45% 51% 51% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,120) (515) (605) (273) (185) (375) (287) (719) (141) (162) (98)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -15% -55% -16% 19% -63% 24% -19% -10% -22% -12% -18% 7% -28%
Very favorable 5% 1% 3% 11% 2% 13% 4% 7% 7% 6% 4% 7% 4%
Somewhat favorable 13% 5% 12% 22% 3% 28% 8% 17% 17% 17% 11% 16% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 9% 11% 10% 8% 13% 10% 9% 11% 14% 8% 9% 10%
Very unfavorable 24% 52% 19% 4% 60% 4% 20% 25% 35% 21% 24% 20% 32%
Don’t know 47% 33% 55% 53% 26% 43% 57% 41% 30% 43% 53% 48% 43%
Totals 99% 100%  100%  100% 99% 101% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,120) (395) (369) (356) (435) (453) (441) (363) (212) (214) (235) (406) (265)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1AZ. Favorability of Republicans — Elon Musk
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -17% 0% -30% -14% -23% -11% -23% -6% -51% -24% -24%
Very favorable 21% 29% 14% 16% 17% 24% 26% 25% 11% 16% 18%
Somewhat favorable 17% 17% 16% 24% 16% 17% 10% 19% 7% 16% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 8% 10% 12% 11% 10% 5% 11% 6% 8% 9%
Very unfavorable 45% 39% 50% 41% 45% 41% 54% 39% 64% 49% 48%
Don’t know 8% 6% 9% 7% 11% 8% 5% 6% 12% 11% 9%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,123) (488) (635) (257) (196) (405) (265) (671) (156) (187) (109)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -17% -79%  -34% 57% -86% 62% -23% -14% -5% -3% -18% -11% -36%
Very favorable 21% 3% 14% 43% 3% 55% 16% 25% 28% 23% 17% 23% 19%
Somewhat favorable 17% 5% 12% 32% 3% 25% 16% 16% 18% 18% 22% 17% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 9% 9% 11% 6% 8% 10% 10% 11% 5% 8% 11% 12%
Very unfavorable 45% 79% 52% 8% 86% 9% 46% 44% 40% 39% 48% 41% 53%
Don’t know 8% 3% 13% 6% 2% 3% 12% 4% 3% 14% 5% 7% 6%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,123) (390) (408) (325) (448) (418) (436) (369) (207) (208) (208) (442) (265)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BA. Favorability of Republicans — Mitt Romney
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -17% -20% -15% -10% -16% -18% -25% -17% -11% -23% -27%
Very favorable 5% 6% 5% % 3% % 4% 6% 6% 1% 4%
Somewhat favorable 24% 24% 24% 20% 25% 24% 27% 25% 28% 20% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 28% 29% 26% 24% 29% 23% 37% 30% 20% 27% 25%
Very unfavorable 19% 21% 17% 13% 15% 25% 20% 18% 25% 17% 21%
Don’t know 24% 20% 28% 35% 29% 21% 12% 21% 22% 35% 35%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,164) (551) (613) (262) (204) (416) (282) (717) (160) (164) (123)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -17% -14% -25% -13% -14% -20% -21% -17% 7% -10% -26% -16% -16%
Very favorable 5% 4% 4% 8% 5% 6% 5% 6% 8% 7% 4% 4% 7%
Somewhat favorable 24% 30% 17% 25% 33% 25% 20% 27% 30% 27% 21% 26% 22%
Somewhat unfavorable 28% 29% 26% 28% 33% 26% 29% 28% 27% 27% 34% 26% 25%
Very unfavorable 19% 20% 20% 18% 19% 25% 17% 22% 18% 16% 18% 20% 20%
Don’t know 24% 17% 33% 22% 9% 18% 29% 18% 17% 23% 23% 24% 25%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,164) (404) (410) (350) (469) (451) (443) (364) (243) (191) (232) (460) (281)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BB. Favorability of Republicans — Matt Gaetz
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -18% -20% -16% -10% -24% -19% -19% -15% -21% -29% -18%
Very favorable % 10% 5% 5% 5% 9% 10% 9% 2% 5% 9%
Somewhat favorable 12% 14% 11% 16% 8% 12% 14% 13% 15% 7% %
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 11% 6% 12% 9% 7% 8% 9% 5% 10% 8%
Very unfavorable 29% 32% 26% 20% 28% 33% 34% 28% 33% 31% 26%
Don’t know 43% 33% 51% 47% 50% 40% 34% 40% 44% 48% 50%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,177) (541) (636) (288) (199) (404) (286) (691) (168) (191) (127)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -18% -54%  -21% 18% -67% 23% -14% -23% -29% -16% -15% -14% -30%
Very favorable 7% 2% 4% 16% 2% 19% 7% 9% 6% % % 10% 4%
Somewhat favorable 12% 6% 8% 23% 4% 26% 9% 14% 14% 12% 14% 13% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 9% 6% 9% 11% % 12% 6% 11% 12% % 7% 10% 9%
Very unfavorable 29% 56% 25% 9% 66% 9% 24% 34% 37% 27% 28% 27% 34%
Don’t know 43% 30% 54% 42% 21% 33% 54% 32% 30% 46% 45% 39% 44%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,177) (399) (430) (348) (461) (449) (469) (370) (234) (207) (239) (443) (288)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BC. Favorability of Republicans — Lindsey Graham
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -21% -23% -19% -7% -18% -29% -28% -22% -28% -14% -19%
Very favorable 6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 6% 6% % 3% 3% 5%
Somewhat favorable 16% 18% 14% 16% 14% 16% 18% 17% 12% 18% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 15% 10% 12% 9% 13% 16% 14% 14% 8% %
Very unfavorable 31% 34% 28% 18% 29% 37% 36% 32% 29% 27% 28%
Don’t know 35% 26% 43% 48% 43% 28% 24% 30% 42% 44% 50%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,119) (522) (597) (262) (191) (401) (265) (710) (130) (175) (104)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -21% -54%  -30% 19% -64% 10% -22% -24% -21% -17% -27% -14% -29%
Very favorable 6% 3% 1% 14% 2% 12% 4% % 9% 8% 4% 7% 4%
Somewhat favorable 16% 9% 9% 30% 7% 30% 12% 17% 20% 15% 11% 21% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 12% 12% 12% 13% 13% 19% 11% 15% 12% 12% 9% 15% 13%
Very unfavorable 31% 54% 29% 11% 60% 14% 28% 33% 37% 28% 33% 28% 35%
Don’t know 35% 22% 49% 32% 19% 25% 45% 28% 22% 37% 43% 30% 34%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,119) (400) (399) (320) (454) (425) (440) (336) (229) (202) (226) (421) (270)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BD. Favorability of Republicans — Marjorie Taylor Greene
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -22% -16% -28% -13% -27% -26% -21% -21% -33% -24% -12%
Very favorable 8% 11% 6% % 4% 10% 12% 9% 3% 4% 12%
Somewhat favorable 13% 17% 9% 14% 12% 10% 17% 14% 12% 11% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 13% % 14% 9% 12% 7% 12% 11% 4% 5%
Very unfavorable 33% 31% 35% 20% 34% 34% 44% 32% 37% 34% 31%
Don’t know 35% 29% 42% 45% 42% 34% 21% 32% 37% 47% 40%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,134) (539) (595) (253) (198) (402) (281) (701) (145) (164) (124)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -22% -60% -23% 14% -70% 21% -24% -22% -20% -18% -21% -17% -37%
Very favorable 8% 2% 6% 16% 1% 21% 5% 9% 12% 9% 9% 9% 6%
Somewhat favorable 13% 5% 13% 21% 6% 25% 10% 14% 16% 10% 12% 16% 10%
Somewhat unfavorable 10% 4% 12% 15% 4% 16% 9% 11% 10% 13% 12% 8% 11%
Very unfavorable 33% 63% 30% 8% 73% 10% 31% 34% 38% 25% 30% 33% 43%
Don’t know 35% 25% 40% 40% 15% 28% 44% 32% 24% 43% 37% 34% 31%
Totals 99% 99%  101%  100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,134) (405) (404) (325) (478) (420) (442) (348) (239) (213) (225) (446) (250)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BE. Favorability of Republicans — Mike Pence
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -25% -19% -30% -22% -34% -20% -23% -26% -24% -23% -20%
Very favorable 8% 10% % 5% 10% 10% 8% 10% 6% 6% 6%
Somewhat favorable 21% 23% 20% 19% 16% 23% 27% 22% 19% 19% 28%
Somewhat unfavorable 25% 22% 28% 23% 25% 23% 30% 28% 21% 20% 19%
Very unfavorable 29% 30% 29% 24% 34% 31% 27% 29% 28% 28% 35%
Don’t know 16% 15% 17% 29% 15% 12% 9% 12% 26% 27% 11%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,126) (531) (595) (273) (204) (379) (270) (678) (152) (177) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -25% -52% -23% 0% -45% -9% -20% -28% -29% -21% -24% -18% -38%
Very favorable 8% 4% 4% 17% 6% 15% 7% 13% % 11% 10% 9% 5%
Somewhat favorable 21% 15% 21% 28% 19% 26% 21% 19% 25% 22% 19% 24% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 25% 30% 22% 23% 33% 26% 19% 28% 33% 25% 25% 24% 27%
Very unfavorable 29% 41% 26% 21% 37% 24% 28% 32% 28% 29% 28% 26% 35%
Don’t know 16% 9% 27% 11% 6% 9% 25% 8% % 13% 18% 17% 14%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,126) (383) (418) (325) (464) (415) (435) (360) (224) (198) (235) (423) (270)
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YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BF. Favorability of Republicans — Chris Christie
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -25% -25% -25% -7% -26% -33% -28% -29% -8% -24% -13%
Very favorable 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 3%
Somewhat favorable 19% 21% 17% 17% 15% 18% 24% 18% 27% 13% 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 26% 26% 25% 14% 23% 29% 34% 29% 23% 17% 12%
Very unfavorable 20% 23% 18% 13% 20% 25% 21% 21% 14% 21% 24%
Don’t know 33% 26% 38% 52% 39% 26% 17% 29% 34% 48% 42%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,121) (521) (600) (248) (205) (391) (277) (697) (127) (171) (126)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -25% -30%  -27%  -18% -37% -26% -22% -22% -35% -16% -24% -27% -27%
Very favorable 3% 2% 2% 4% 4% 4% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3%
Somewhat favorable 19% 19% 16% 20% 21% 22% 17% 21% 18% 24% 15% 19% 18%
Somewhat unfavorable 26% 31% 24% 22% 37% 26% 25% 23% 33% 25% 24% 26% 27%
Very unfavorable 20% 20% 21% 20% 24% 26% 16% 24% 23% 18% 18% 23% 21%
Don’t know 33% 27% 37% 34% 15% 22% 40% 28% 22% 31% 40% 30% 31%
Totals 101% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,121)  (385) (391) (345) (440) (444) (426) (363) (225) (193) (234) (426) (268)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BG. Favorability of Republicans — Dick Cheney
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -32% -36% -28% -25% -26% -34% -42% -35% -12% -30% -42%
Very favorable 4% 5% 4% 5% 6% 4% 4% 5% 4% 5% 2%
Somewhat favorable 17% 18% 16% 13% 15% 21% 18% 17% 27% 13% 9%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 23% 22% 24% 16% 22% 28% 23% 15% 23% 27%
Very unfavorable 31% 37% 26% 18% 31% 37% 36% 34% 28% 24% 26%
Don’t know 24% 17% 32% 41% 31% 17% 14% 21% 26% 34% 36%
Totals 98% 100% 100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,114) (523) (591) (252) (195) (406) (261) (686) (135) (174) (119)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -32% -37%  -38%  -22% -40% -31% -26% -33% -35% -32% -31% -33% -32%
Very favorable 4% 4% 1% 8% 3% 6% 4% 7% 3% 7% 5% 5% 2%
Somewhat favorable 17% 18% 13% 21% 19% 22% 16% 19% 18% 18% 15% 19% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 26% 22% 19% 26% 21% 21% 23% 20% 21% 22% 26% 18%
Very unfavorable 31% 33% 30% 32% 36% 38% 26% 36% 36% 35% 28% 31% 33%
Don’t know 24% 20% 33% 20% 16% 14% 33% 15% 22% 19% 30% 20% 30%
Totals 98% 101% 99%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,114) (401) (398) (315) (462) (425) (425) (352) (233) (197) (233) (427) (257)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens You
1BH. Favorability of Republicans — Mitch McConnell
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following person?
Respondents were asked about a random sample of 30 of the 60 figures
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Net -45% -45% -46% -29% -30% -55% -64% -48% -51% -33% -32%
Very favorable 3% 4% 2% 5% 5% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3% 8%
Somewhat favorable 13% 16% 11% 16% 15% 12% 12% 14% 13% 15% 11%
Somewhat unfavorable 20% 22% 19% 20% 17% 20% 25% 23% 10% 20% 16%
Very unfavorable 41% 44% 39% 30% 34% 48% 52% 42% 56% 31% 34%
Don’t know 22% 14% 29% 29% 30% 19% 9% 19% 19% 31% 32%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,116) (524) (592) (244) (204) (397) (271) (689) (141) (166) (120)
Party ID 2024 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Harris  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South ~ West
Net -45% -59%  -53%  -26% -68% -31% -45% -45% -41% -37% -47% -51% -40%
Very favorable 3% 3% 1% 6% 2% 4% 2% 4% 5% 4% 3% 3% 2%
Somewhat favorable 13% 10% 8% 21% 9% 23% 12% 16% 16% 15% 12% 14% 14%
Somewhat unfavorable 20% 17% 16% 27% 14% 27% 16% 26% 21% 16% 22% 25% 15%
Very unfavorable 41% 55% 45% 26% 65% 31% 43% 39% 41% 40% 41% 43% 41%
Don’t know 22% 15% 29% 20% 10% 14% 27% 16% 17% 25% 22% 15% 28%
Totals 99% 100% 99%  100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,116) (394) (386) (336) (456) (429) (455) (331) (231) (199) (244) (405) (268)




YouGov Survey: Favorability of Republicans
March 21 - 27, 2025 - 2260 U.S. adult citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

March 21 - 24, 2025 | March 24 - 27, 2025
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’'s opt-in panel to be
representative of adult U.S. citizens.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2024 presidential vote, 2020 election turnout and presidential vote,
baseline party identification, and current voter registration status.
Demographic weighting targets come from the 2019 American
Community Survey. 2024 presidential vote, at time of weighting
was estimated to be 48% Harris and 50% Trump. Baseline party
identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given around
November 8, 2024, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (31% Democratic, 32% Republican). The weights range
from 0.051 to 6.761, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of
0.949.

2260
+ 2.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

85 questions not reported.

You

61



